
First Name Last Name E-Mail City Credential Cert # Exp. Date
Angela Alexander eudora_badger98@hotmail.com Fayetteville CS A-297 2022-12-31
Loren Beck lbeck@palmettocenter.com El Dorado CS 1325 2022-12-31
Weldon Buck Benthall buck_benthall@yahoo.com Nashville CS A-095 2022-12-31
Macy Bishop macy.bishop@arkansas.gov Hot Springs CS 1472 2022-12-31
William Bo Bohannon bbfudpucker@yahoo.com Searcy CS A-018 2022-12-31
Syrna L. Bowers syrna.bowers@arkansas.gov Marion CS 1351 2022-12-31
Kimberly Brown counselorkim2002@yahoo.com Jonesboro CS 1304 2022-12-31
Terry Brown bigkid63@yahoo.com Horseshoe Lake CS A-306 2022-12-31
Marsha Browning marshajmartin@hotmail.com West Memphis CS 1671 2021-11-20
Janice Burnside janiceburnside@yahoo.com Dardanelle CS 1230 2022-12-31
Diane Bynum ddbynum58@gmail.com Van Buren CS 1060 2022-12-31
Dyanne Everett Cantrell dyanne4293@gmail.com Ft. Smith CS 20 2022-12-31
Myriam Carter myriam5164@sbcglobal.net Mabelvale CS A-025 2022-12-31
LaRita Clark LaRita.Clark@arkansas.gov Jonesboro CS 1518 2022-12-31
Jacquelyn Cole Little Rock CS CS-2050 2022-12-31
Lester Cupp lester.cupp@arkansas.gov Beebe CS 1313 2022-12-31
Marilyn Darley marilyn.darley@arkansas.gov Texarkana CS A-172 2022-12-31
Katherine Daves katherine.daves@gmail.com Little Rock CS 1597 2022-12-31
John Dean deanjohnccs@sbcglobal.net Newport CS 1240 2022-12-31
Kormah Dorko kormahd@hotmail.com Siloam Springs CS A-295 2022-12-31
Kirk Duboise kduboise@recoveryhhi.org Ft. Smith CS 1605 2022-12-31
James Edmunds simkien@hotmail.com Little Rock CS 1294 2022-12-31
Kenitra Edwards kenitra.brown@arkansas.gov Springdale CS 1526 2022-12-31
Mitch Francis mitchwf@hotmail.com Texarkana CS 229 2022-12-31
Steven Free steven.free@arkansas.gov Mena CS 1356 2022-12-31
Larry Gaines lag1931@comcast.net Little Rock CS A-112 2022-12-31
Rita Glaze ritaglaze@yahoo.com Bald Knob CS CS-2030 2022-12-31
Angela Harness angela.harness@arkansas.gov Hot Springs CS 1311 2022-12-31
Lisa D. Haynes ldhaynes.ar@gmail.com Hot Springs Village CS 1297 2022-12-31
Charles Higgins charles.higgins@arkansas.gov Monticello CS 1555 2022-12-31
Jodi Howard jodi.howard@arkansas.gov Conway CS 1482 2022-12-31
Brenda Howard bkhoward@midsouth.ualr.edu Little Rock CS 1247 2022-12-31
Susan Hughes susanhughes109@gmail.com Bismarck CS 1195 2022-12-31
Pamela Hyatt pamelahyatt1@gmail.com Little Rock CS 1467 2022-12-31

j.cole@yourhafto.com



Antimoore Jackson a1usco@aol.com Little Rock CS A-074 2022-12-31
Nicole Johnson njohnson_thepatcenter@yahoo.com Bryant CS A-324 2022-12-31
Faye Lee pineblufffaye@aol.com Pine Bluff CS 1273 2022-12-31
Louann Lehman louann.lehman@mindspring.com Benton CS 1101 2022-12-31
Benny Leija b3leija@gmail.com Benton CS 1643 2022-12-31
Vincent C. Liddell lvliddell@aol.com Little Rock CS 104 2022-12-31
Tyler Limore tlimore@recoveryhhi.org Ft. Smith CS 1659 2022-12-31
Margaret Linker margaret.linker@arkansas.gov Woodson CS 1562 2022-12-31
John (Jeff) Long gigs4days@aol.com Little Rock CS 215 2022-12-31
Robert Lovell rlovell@recoveryhhi.org Ft. Smith CS CS-2027 2021-07-25
Perry Malone perry.malone@arkansas.gov Ft. Smith CS 1308 2022-12-31
Tina Maxwell tina.maxwell@arkansas.gov Texarkana CS A-290 2022-12-31
Joseph McCorkley joseph.mccorkley@arkansas.gov Osceola CS CS-2046 2022-12-31
Gary McDougal garydmcdougal@gmail.com Pine Bluff CS 1690 2023-04-12
Carol McFarlin cmcfarlin@crdcnea.com Monette CS A-311 2022-12-31
Stephanie Moore sjgwj@hotmail.com Batesville CS 1641 2023-04-22
Yoshiko Neeley yoshiko.neely@arkansas.gov Texarkana CS 1227 2022-12-31
Randy Jo Nielsen rjnhand@hotmail.com Fort Smith CS 1054 2022-12-31
Barbara Osborn bbricker@sbcglobal.net Jonesboro CS 1419 2022-12-31
Joey Potts joey.potts@wacgc.org Sallisaw CS A-080 2022-11-14
Vickie Poulson vickiepoulson@gmail.com Eureka Springs CS 1575 2022-12-31
Carlotta Powell cpowell@swacmhc.com Atlanta CS 1330 2022-12-31
Summer Prado summer@lifeforwardcounseling.org Little Rock CS 1446 2022-12-31
Lynda Rayburn lynda.rayburn@arkansas.gov Hot Springs CS 1648 2022-12-31
Edith Reedy edithreedy@gmail.com Hot Springs CS 1383 2022-12-31
Amanda Riddle amwaltz78@gmail.com Springdale CS CS-2049 2023-04-12
Andrea Roaf-Little andrea.little@arkansas.gov Pine Bluff CS A-126 2022-12-31
Carol Robertson tygeress_92@yahoo.com Hot Springs CS 1396 2022-12-31
Stephanie Rose loud1999@yahoo.com Little Rock CS A-319
Joby Rousseau joby.rousseau@arkansas.gov Paragould CS 1261 2022-12-31
Awanna Smith awanna.smith@gmail.com Jonesboro CS 1409 2022-12-31
Melinda Smith melinda.smith@arkansas.gov Timbo CS 1422 2022-12-31
Ava Titsworth tandemcss@gmail.com Sherwood CS 1519 2022-12-31
Kenny Tolbert kenny.springdaletreatment@gmail.com Springdale CS 1697 2022-12-31
Melva Trask melva.trask@rocketmail.com Pine Bluff CS CS-214 2022-12-31
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Brad Walker brad111906@gmail.com Van Buren CS 1549 2022-12-31
Brenda Walker brendawalkerhud@aol.com Little Rock CS 1616 2022-12-31
Bobby Ward bobbyward01@att.net Little Rock CS A-055 2022-12-31
George Weaver georgeweaver@sbcglobal.net Jacksonville CS 1129 2022-11-26
Leslie White-Hardesty lkwhite2067@gmail.com Osceola CS 1563 2022-12-31
Gregory Wicks gregory.wicks@arkansas.gov Texarkana CS 1328 2022-12-31
Holly Willard hollywillard1@aol.com Forrest City CS 1357 2022-12-31
Myra Woolfolk White Hall CS A-277 2022-12-31
Frank Mic Wright micnnate@aol.com Prairie Grove CS A-166 2022-12-31
Nikita Young Nikitayoung663@yahoo.com Little Rock CS CS-2047 2023-01-28

myrawoolfolk@harborcityhealth.com


